CRO CUP 2006 - results

Male

rank

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22,
23.

24.

IDLast name

106

53

47

67

48

21

26

66

55

23

17

25

121

129

56

59

58

68

64

65

MAJCEN

BALASZ

VELICKOVIC

KRESIMIR

LASZLO

MARSANIC

LUKA

STIKOvIC

MOLNAR

LASZLO

ANDREJ

DACAR

LAZARIC

PRIBAC

SITICc

STANICIC

BOSZOGI

VOROS GABOR

DOMIAN

BOZIC

ANTIC

PALAI

MARIN

KARDOS

First name

IGOR
SASVARI
Jus
CAC
HAJDN
ERAZMO
VIVODA
TJAS
GREGELY
SASVARI
PRIBAC
ANZE
MARIN
ALJOSA
SLAVEN
SINISA
TOMAS
DANIEL
VIKTOR
MASIMO
DEAN
PATRIK
MILAN

DANIEL

club

PK OLIMPIJA
DELFIN

PK ZVEZDA

KDP POREC
TRIA-TURA
HAPK MLADOST
KOPER

KOPER
VILIAMSC
DELFIN SZIVETVLIR
KOPER

PK RADOVLJICA
PK PRIMORJE
KOPER

PK GRDELIN

PK N ZAGREB
DELFIN
ZALAEGERSZEG
ZALAEGERSZEG
PK ARENA

PK ARENA
TEAM 2000 ZUK
PK GRDELIN

VILIAMSC

year of

1969

1984

1990

1976

1961

1990

1989

1991

1980

1990

1975

1985

1989

1975

1965

1969

1983

1991

1991

1991

1993

1976

1994

1986

birth

time

1:00:18
1:00:48
1:00:53
1:01:08
1:03:33
1:04:19
1:04:52
1:05:51
1:05:52
1:06:38
1:06:44
1:06:48
1:07:51
1:08:29
1:09:24
1:09:50
1:11:48
1:11:52
1:11:53
1:11:55
1:11:59
1:12:01
1:12:22

1:12:46



25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

17

102

97

19

92

101

96

137

115

128

M

107

72

139

36

89

124

125

33

70

15

123

84

136

90

73

138

41

DOROTIC

MAJOR

RAFAJ

MANUEL

JURCEVIC

CORIC

GAUS

SALOPEK

VELICKOVIC

STERPIN

BULIC

HODZIC

TURCINOVIC

ZMAVC

BAKSA

DORCIC

PARLOV

LABINJAN

SEBOK

ELEFANT

GERZIC

BIONDIC

KEBER

STEFANKOVIC

ZELIC

MATUZOVIC

BRECEVAC

KURHAJEC

MLEKUS

VELENTI

IVAN

FERDINAND

MARKO

RISTIC

DALIBOR

TEO

BERISLAV

ZARKO

VID

ANTONIO

DAVID

ERVIN

MIHOVIL

MILAN

PETAR

TOMISLAV

IVAN

IGOR

LASZLO

LASZLO

JASMIN

DANIEL

MIHA

JOZEF

FILIP

MARJAN

PAOLO

PAUL

DEAN

PAOLO

REKREATIVAC

ZPK

PK N ZAGREB

PK ARENA

REKREATIVAC

KDP POREC

PK N ZAGREB

KDP POREC

ZVEZDA KRANJ

PK ARENA

PK PULA

PK ARENA

PK ARENA

PK OLIMIJA

PK DELFIN

KDP POREC

KDP UPAS

KDP POREC

REKREATIVAC

REKREATIVAC

PK ARENA

PK N. ZAGREB

REKREATIVAC

REKREATIVAC

KDP POREC

REKREATIVAC

KDP POREC

AUSTRIA

REKREATIVAC

REKREATIVAC

1973

1976

1974

1992

1969

1992

1947

1975

1993

1994

1993

1993

1993

1964

1983

1990

1968

1983

1956

1961

1994

1967

1988

1965

1993

1964

1993

1941

1961

1979

1:13:33

1:15:07

1:15:42

1:15:53

1:16:08

1:16:17

1:16:26

1:16:32

1:17:36

1:20:42

1:20:50

1:21:24

1:22:15

1:22:26

1:22:48

1:22:59

1:23:57

1:24:05

1:24:22

1:24:23

1:26:08

1:27:03

1:27:05

1:28:01

1:28:41

1:29:17

1:29:37

1:30:05

1:30:19

1:30:21



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

78

88

83

57

63

35

71

61

16

62

18

76

13

22

42

31

32

38

45

126

39

37

116

95

12

24

sosic

STARIC

MILOS

KALVARICS

MONOK

MANOILOVSKI

UKIC

IVICA

SUSEK

BAILO

PETER SIPOS

SORIC

ORSLAGH

KRPINA

MLADONICZKY

MILAN

CAVLEK

OSTRUZNJAK

GYENEI

DR. SZABA

BALVAN

OLVEGYI

DUJMOVIC

CEROVAC

HANZEK

HAFNER

DOZET

GUZVINEC

RADOSAVLJEVIC

FOGI

LONGINO

MARKO

ROBERT

PETER

DAVID

FILIP

GORDAN

ANTIC

ZELJKO

HRVOJE

LASZLO

PK DELFIN

KDP POREC

PK N. VINODOL

DELFIN

TEAM 2000 ZUK

KDP UPAS

PK DELFIN

KDP DONAT ZADAR

KPD POREC

KDP DONAT ZADAR

REKREATIVAC

SRETAN REKREATIVAC

JOSZEF

DOMAGOJ

TIBOR

FABJANKO

ZELJKO

BORIS

MIHALY

TOMAS

DUSKO

ISTVAN

SANDRO

NEVENKO

ZDRAVKO

HERBERT

DUSKO

DAMIR

TOMISLAV

ANDREA

REKREATIVAC

KPD DONAT ZADAR

REKREATIVAC

REKREATIVAC

PK NOVI ZAGREB

KDP GAROFULIN

REKREATIVAC

REKREATIVAC

KDP UPAS

RKREATIVAC

REKREATIVAC

CIMOS BUZET

VARAZDIN

REKREATIVAC

KDP POREC

PK ZAGREB

PK UPAS PULA

REKREATIVAC

1941

1980

1968

1968

1987

1975

1960

1967

1952

1960

1953

1961

1959

1968

1967

1967

1949

1971

1956

1971

1948

1967

1975

1955

1956

1964

1954

1965

1955

1953

1:30:56

1:31:19

1:31:50

1:32:12

1:32:13

1:32:16

1:32:30

1:32:32

1:32:42

1:33:12

1:33:50

1:34:39

1:34:48

1:35:17

1:35:24

1:35:52

1:35:54

1:37:32

1:38:42

1:38:45

1:39:56

1:43:52

1:44:12

1:44:40

1:48:50

1:49:09

1:49:58

1:53:21

1:53:27

1:56:56



Female

rank

1 94
2. 120
3. 110
4 99
5. 43
6. 52
7. 54
8. 30
9. 100
10. 27
11. 28
12 51
13. 93
14. 60
15. 69
16. 79
17. 114
18. 91
19. 119
20. 113
21. 112
22. 80
23. 81

24. 49

IDLast name

HAJNAL

SITIC

TRISIC

TROPPERT

AVBRUS

SZABRINA

MELINDA

SITIC

VENCZEL

TURCINOVIC

VILIC

BALOGH

LAZAR

SZEKERES

KOSMRLJ

TRIPAR

KLUNIC

BERECIC

MILOS

BURIC

DOMINIS

TRIPAR

KORDIC

NOVAK

First name

ERIKA
KARLA
ANJA
NOEM
SARA
HEBBACHE
VIRTA
IVANA
KINCSO
KATARINA
SARA
VERONIKA
RITA
DORINA
KATARINA
PETRA
PAOLA
DORIS
TEA

MIA
BRANKA
PAULA
JANJA

KRISTINA

club

BUDAPEST

PK GRDELIN
PK MEDVESCAK
DUNAUZVAROS
PK ARENA

KK ADORIAN
KK ADORIAN
PK GRDELIN
SZENTES

PK ARENA

PK ARENA

PK ZALAEGERSZEG
EGER
ZALAEGERSZEG
PK KOPER
KDP POREC
PK PULA

PK ARENA

PK PULA

PK PULA

PK DUPIN

KDP POREC
KDP POREC

PK ZALAEGERSZEG

year of
birth

1989
1992
1987
1990
1989
1988
1987
1993
1974
1989
1992
1991
1962
1992
1982
1990
1993
1993
1994
1994
1976
1995
1993

1993

time

1:03:59
1:05:44
1:06:40
1:06:41
1:06:49
1:08:33
1:08:40
1:11:54
1:12:02
1:12:03
1:12:19
1:14:02
1:15:56
1:16:15
1:17:42
1:22:25
1:23:42
1:23:43
1:24:17
1:27:13
1:28:05
1:28:53
1:29:18

1:29:19



25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

50

40

46

103

34

118

82

44

LUKAC

IVESA

ZUKANOVIC

SMOLIC

BARIC

ZSUZSA

KORDIC

MASNOV

REKA

LJILJANA

AMELA

DUBRAVKA

ANA

GOMORI

JULUA

SILVA

PK ZALAEGERSZEG

KDP UPAS

PK ARENA

PK POSEJDON

KDP UPAS

REKRATIVKA

KDP POREC

KDP DONAT

1991

1972

1993

1960

1978

1955

1995

1971

1:29:47

1:32:25

1:32:35

1:36:23

1:39:46

1:42:28

1:43:40

1:56:38



